
Beaufort County Meet: Boys Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 May River 00:17:41.08 35

2 Hilton Head 00:17:55.28 43

3 Bluffton 00:19:19.95 106

4 Beaufort 00:19:05.22 113

5 Holy Trinity Classical 00:19:31.45 121

6 Pinewood Prep 00:19:56.67 139

7 Oceanside Collegiate Academy 00:21:01.87 198

8 Hilton Head Prep 00:21:46.22 236

9 John Paul II Catholic School 00:21:43.00 239

10 Colleton County 00:22:52.38 285

11 Lowcountry 00:24:25.27 320

12 CBCCA 00:24:29.31 344

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

First Baptist 00:29:33.85 4

Battery Creek 00:25:53.70 4

West Ashley 00:27:53.73 4

Cross 00:24:13.70 3

Bridges Prepatory 00:22:59.48 1
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Beaufort County Meet: Boys Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 May River 00:17:41.08 7 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 378 Owen Andrews 00:16:56.74 2

2 4 382 Colin Keck 00:17:14.86 4

3 6 381 Tristan Kaplan 00:17:45.30 6

4 9 379 Mills Campbell 00:17:58.45 9

5 14 380 Sean Hamby 00:18:30.03 14

6 15 384 DJ Robinson 00:18:43.67 (15)

7 21 383 Mitchell Leroux 00:19:18.81 (21)

2 Hilton Head 00:17:55.28 7 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 349 Logan Seifert 00:17:12.00 3

2 7 344 Maximilliam Baez 00:17:48.39 7

3 10 346 Will Lemire 00:18:09.77 10

4 11 348 Jossue Rondin 00:18:12.43 11

5 12 347 Kyle Martin 00:18:13.81 12

6 13 345 Eduardo Gonzalez 00:18:17.02 (13)

7 29 350 Caden Thune 00:20:05.68 (28)

3 Bluffton 00:19:19.95 7 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 313 Armando Jimenez 00:17:57.78 8

2 16 310 Nicholas Cunningham 00:18:46.35 16

3 22 311 Charles Deaton 00:19:26.75 22

4 28 312 Peyton Decker 00:20:01.67 27

5 34 315 William Riddle 00:20:27.19 33

6 45 314 Jack Roberts 00:21:07.51 (42)

7 46 309 Baylor Bryant 00:21:07.65 (43)

4 Beaufort 00:19:05.22 5 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 304 Marlon Belden 00:16:03.08 1

2 5 305 Maxwell Davis 00:17:23.91 5

3 33 308 Holden Starr 00:20:23.93 32

4 36 306 Austin Major 00:20:38.78 35

5 42 307 Eli Smith 00:20:56.39 40

5 Holy Trinity Classical 00:19:31.45 7 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 357 Collin Durham 00:18:51.98 17

2 18 359 Luke Greene 00:18:55.80 18

3 24 360 Logan Lawson 00:19:29.60 24

4 26 361 Ethan Marquardt 00:19:36.74 25

5 38 363 Daniel Reedy 00:20:43.12 37

6 50 358 Caleb Stone 00:21:55.04 (46)

7 67 362 Christopher Newnham 00:23:03.92 (61)

6 Pinewood Prep 00:19:56.67 7 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 397 Alec Rehagen 00:19:15.59 20

2 23 394 Canon McConnell 00:19:28.21 23

3 27 395 Ayden Meadows 00:19:47.70 26

4 35 393 Nolan Diffley 00:20:31.50 34
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Beaufort County Meet: Boys Varsity

5 37 392 Grant Brasher 00:20:40.37 36

6 41 396 Brett Reedy 00:20:53.35 (39)

7 47 391 Riley All 00:21:16.01 (44)

7 Oceanside Collegiate Academy 00:21:01.87 7 198

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 385 Kyle Carretta 00:20:19.56 30

2 32 389 Owen Sharp 00:20:20.85 31

3 39 386 Gabriel Johnson 00:20:44.12 38

4 44 387 Dylan Parry 00:21:01.31 41

5 63 441 Caleb Short 00:22:43.53 58

6 64 388 Brayden Robinson 00:22:51.84 (59)

7 68 390 Josh Towe 00:23:07.64 (62)

8 Hilton Head Prep 00:21:46.22 7 236

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 352 Beckett Jones 00:20:09.68 29

2 52 354 Aidan Potter 00:21:57.60 48

3 54 353 Matthew Monts 00:22:02.69 50

4 58 356 Clayman Tang 00:22:12.14 54

5 59 443 Hhp Hhp 00:22:28.96 55

6 77 351 Gunnar Bonomo 00:24:15.68 (71)

7 78 355 Charles Sackett 00:24:54.78 (72)

9 John Paul II Catholic School 00:21:43.00 8 239

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 365 Noah Brock 00:19:00.73 19

2 55 370 Gabriel Skipper 00:22:06.26 51

3 56 369 Finn Maoney 00:22:08.07 52

4 57 367 Colin Doering 00:22:11.31 53

5 70 364 Jack Brock 00:23:08.61 64

6 71 366 Anderson Dewin 00:23:24.21 (65)

7 73 444 Taner Honeycut 00:23:40.86 (67)

10 Colleton County 00:22:52.38 5 285

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 327 Blaine Cook 00:21:31.13 45

2 51 331 Tyler Scites 00:21:56.92 47

3 62 329 Hans Gabriel 00:22:37.83 57

4 69 332 Evan Stroble 00:23:07.78 63

5 80 328 Nathan Erwin 00:25:08.26 73

11 Lowcountry 00:24:25.27 6 320

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 376 Matthew Schiller 00:21:58.67 49

2 66 371 Harry Baldwin 00:23:00.43 60

3 72 375 Caesar Marquez 00:23:35.78 66

4 74 373 Dowling Hyatt 00:23:55.01 68

5 91 374 David jackson 00:29:36.45 77

6 92 377 Braden Van Dort 00:30:12.97 (78)

12 CBCCA 00:24:29.31 6 344

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 60 325 Ethan Peludat 00:22:30.24 56

2 75 326 Johnny Vernoy 00:23:57.00 69

3 76 324 Nick Marrero 00:23:57.75 70

4 81 323 Gabriel Lemacks 00:25:18.75 74

5 87 321 Gabriel Behrens 00:26:42.81 75
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Beaufort County Meet: Boys Varsity

6 88 322 Jonas Foskey 00:26:44.43 (76)
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Beaufort County Meet: Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 304 Marlon Belden JR 00:16:03.08 Beaufort

2 2 378 Owen Andrews SR 00:16:56.74 May River

3 3 349 Logan Seifert SR 00:17:12.00 Hilton Head

4 4 382 Colin Keck JR 00:17:14.86 May River

5 5 305 Maxwell Davis SR 00:17:23.91 Beaufort

6 6 381 Tristan Kaplan SR 00:17:45.30 May River

7 7 344 Maximilliam Baez SR 00:17:48.39 Hilton Head

8 8 313 Armando Jimenez JR 00:17:57.78 Bluffton

9 9 379 Mills Campbell JR 00:17:58.45 May River

10 10 346 Will Lemire SO 00:18:09.77 Hilton Head

11 11 348 Jossue Rondin JR 00:18:12.43 Hilton Head

12 12 347 Kyle Martin SO 00:18:13.81 Hilton Head

13 (13) 345 Eduardo Gonzalez SR 00:18:17.02 Hilton Head

14 14 380 Sean Hamby JR 00:18:30.03 May River

15 (15) 384 DJ Robinson SR 00:18:43.67 May River

16 16 310 Nicholas Cunningham JR 00:18:46.35 Bluffton

17 17 357 Collin Durham SR 00:18:51.98 Holy Trinity Classical

18 18 359 Luke Greene JR 00:18:55.80 Holy Trinity Classical

19 19 365 Noah Brock SR 00:19:00.73 John Paul II Catholic School

20 20 397 Alec Rehagen SO 00:19:15.59 Pinewood Prep

21 (21) 383 Mitchell Leroux FR 00:19:18.81 May River

22 22 311 Charles Deaton FR 00:19:26.75 Bluffton

23 23 394 Canon McConnell SR 00:19:28.21 Pinewood Prep

24 24 360 Logan Lawson SR 00:19:29.60 Holy Trinity Classical

25 0 341 Trey Hunt SO 00:19:35.42 First Baptist

26 25 361 Ethan Marquardt SO 00:19:36.74 Holy Trinity Classical

27 26 395 Ayden Meadows FR 00:19:47.70 Pinewood Prep

28 27 312 Peyton Decker SO 00:20:01.67 Bluffton

29 (28) 350 Caden Thune FR 00:20:05.68 Hilton Head

30 29 352 Beckett Jones SO 00:20:09.68 Hilton Head Prep

31 30 385 Kyle Carretta SR 00:20:19.56 Oceanside Collegiate Academy

32 31 389 Owen Sharp FR 00:20:20.85 Oceanside Collegiate Academy

33 32 308 Holden Starr SO 00:20:23.93 Beaufort

34 33 315 William Riddle SR 00:20:27.19 Bluffton

35 34 393 Nolan Diffley FR 00:20:31.50 Pinewood Prep

36 35 306 Austin Major SO 00:20:38.78 Beaufort

37 36 392 Grant Brasher FR 00:20:40.37 Pinewood Prep

38 37 363 Daniel Reedy FR 00:20:43.12 Holy Trinity Classical

39 38 386 Gabriel Johnson SO 00:20:44.12 Oceanside Collegiate Academy

40 0 335 Cortez Gonzalez SR 00:20:44.98 Cross

41 (39) 396 Brett Reedy SO 00:20:53.35 Pinewood Prep

42 40 307 Eli Smith JR 00:20:56.39 Beaufort

43 0 302 Brendan Moore JR 00:21:00.61 Battery Creek

44 41 387 Dylan Parry FR 00:21:01.31 Oceanside Collegiate Academy

45 (42) 314 Jack Roberts 8th 00:21:07.51 Bluffton

46 (43) 309 Baylor Bryant SO 00:21:07.65 Bluffton

47 (44) 391 Riley All FR 00:21:16.01 Pinewood Prep

48 45 327 Blaine Cook JR 00:21:31.13 Colleton County

49 0 457 Christopher Robinson JR 00:21:32.37 West Ashley

50 (46) 358 Caleb Stone SR 00:21:55.04 Holy Trinity Classical

51 47 331 Tyler Scites FR 00:21:56.92 Colleton County
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Beaufort County Meet: Boys Varsity

52 48 354 Aidan Potter JR 00:21:57.60 Hilton Head Prep

53 49 376 Matthew Schiller 8th 00:21:58.67 Lowcountry

54 50 353 Matthew Monts SR 00:22:02.69 Hilton Head Prep

55 51 370 Gabriel Skipper JR 00:22:06.26 John Paul II Catholic School

56 52 369 Finn Maoney 8th 00:22:08.07 John Paul II Catholic School

57 53 367 Colin Doering SR 00:22:11.31 John Paul II Catholic School

58 54 356 Clayman Tang JR 00:22:12.14 Hilton Head Prep

59 55 443 Hhp Hhp K 00:22:28.96 Hilton Head Prep

60 56 325 Ethan Peludat JR 00:22:30.24 CBCCA

61 0 458 Jackson Mcllwain SO 00:22:34.81 West Ashley

62 57 329 Hans Gabriel SR 00:22:37.83 Colleton County

63 58 441 Caleb Short SR 00:22:43.53 Oceanside Collegiate Academy

64 (59) 388 Brayden Robinson SR 00:22:51.84 Oceanside Collegiate Academy

65 0 316 Josh Fuson SR 00:22:59.48 Bridges Prepatory

66 60 371 Harry Baldwin 7th 00:23:00.43 Lowcountry

67 (61) 362 Christopher Newnham JR 00:23:03.92 Holy Trinity Classical

68 (62) 390 Josh Towe FR 00:23:07.64 Oceanside Collegiate Academy

69 63 332 Evan Stroble FR 00:23:07.78 Colleton County

70 64 364 Jack Brock FR 00:23:08.61 John Paul II Catholic School

71 (65) 366 Anderson Dewin 8th 00:23:24.21 John Paul II Catholic School

72 66 375 Caesar Marquez JR 00:23:35.78 Lowcountry

73 (67) 444 Taner Honeycut K 00:23:40.86 John Paul II Catholic School

74 68 373 Dowling Hyatt JR 00:23:55.01 Lowcountry

75 69 326 Johnny Vernoy JR 00:23:57.00 CBCCA

76 70 324 Nick Marrero SO 00:23:57.75 CBCCA

77 (71) 351 Gunnar Bonomo FR 00:24:15.68 Hilton Head Prep

78 (72) 355 Charles Sackett SR 00:24:54.78 Hilton Head Prep

79 0 368 Jonathan Field JR 00:25:06.88 John Paul II Catholic School

80 73 328 Nathan Erwin SO 00:25:08.26 Colleton County

81 74 323 Gabriel Lemacks SO 00:25:18.75 CBCCA

82 0 336 Jacob March SO 00:25:27.44 Cross

83 0 342 Blaze Phipps 8th 00:25:41.13 First Baptist

84 0 301 Alexander Crosson SR 00:25:58.91 Battery Creek

85 0 338 Andrew Viars SO 00:26:28.67 Cross

86 0 399 Kirkland Kessler JR 00:26:34.16 West Ashley

87 75 321 Gabriel Behrens JR 00:26:42.81 CBCCA

88 (76) 322 Jonas Foskey 7th 00:26:44.43 CBCCA

89 0 303 David Tobin FR 00:28:15.41 Battery Creek

90 0 442 Battery Creek Battery Creek K 00:28:19.88 Battery Creek

91 77 374 David jackson JR 00:29:36.45 Lowcountry

92 (78) 377 Braden Van Dort 7th 00:30:12.97 Lowcountry

93 0 339 Stephen Cain 7th 00:36:29.14 First Baptist

94 0 340 Cooper Crawford 7th 00:36:29.72 First Baptist

95 0 440 Matthew Robinson JR 00:40:53.57 West Ashley
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